
 

Wednesday 10 May 2023 - Tuesday 16 May 2023 (week 19)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk $1.69 ½ $1.50 N/A

2 Tamar Valley Yoghurt 700g (POT) $3.75 ½ $3.75 54¢ per 100g

3 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $2.25 ½ $2.25 N/A

4 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $4.75 ½ $4.75 N/A

5 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

6 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  (feat. New Lines) $2.21 $3.29 N/A

Television Advertised  - Fri 12 May 
7 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

2 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 450g $9.86 >½ $7.99 $1.78 per 100g

3 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 18pk $5.00 $9.99 31¢ per 100sh

4 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L $0.86 $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

Facebook Advertised - Cadbury Family Blocks (New Lines)
1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  (feat. New Lines) $2.21 $3.29 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Half Price Feature
1 Tamar Valley Yoghurt 700g (POT) $3.75 ½ $3.75 54¢ per 100g

2 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

3 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

4 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $2.25 ½ $2.25 N/A

5 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $4.75 ½ $4.75 N/A

6 Thins Potato Chips 120-175g $2.49 ½ $2.40 N/A

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  (feat. New Lines) $2.21 $3.29 N/A

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

Friday Catalogue Email - Sweet Potato Pikelets Recipe
1 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g $1.60 $2.99 52¢ per 100g

2 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L $0.86 $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

Website Banner
1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $2.25 ½ $2.25 N/A

2 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk $1.69 ½ $1.50 N/A

Website Banner - Mother's Day
1 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 450g $9.86 >½ $7.99 $1.78 per 100g

Radio Advertised
1 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $4.75 ½ $4.75 N/A

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $2.25 ½ $2.25 N/A

3 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

4 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 10 May 2023 - Tuesday 16 May 2023 (week 19)

Thursday 11 May - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g $1.69 ½ $1.50 N/A

2 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

3 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL $4.75 ½ $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

Friday 12 May - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Mission Wraps/Mini Wraps 6/8pk $1.40 $3.99 N/A

2 Ingham's Bagged Whole Chicken (Meat) $6.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 12 May - Mercury
1 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g Digital $1.60 $2.99 52¢ per 100g

2 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g $7.01 $18.99 $3.80 per 100g

3 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg $2.00 $5.49 55¢ per 100g

Friday 12 May - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Mission Wraps/Mini Wraps 6/8pk $1.40 $3.99 N/A

2 Ingham's Bagged Whole Chicken (Meat) $6.99kg N/A

3 Tibaldi Diced Lean Bacon (2.5kg) (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

Friday 12 May - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Royal Gala Apples (Produce) $3.80kg N/A

2 Sweet Potatoes (Produce) $2.50kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 13 May - Advocate & Examiner
1 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g Digital $1.60 $2.99 52¢ per 100g

2 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g $7.01 $18.99 $3.80 per 100g

3 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg $2.00 $5.49 55¢ per 100g

Saturday 13 May - Mercury Front Page
1 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 450g Digital $9.86 >½ $7.99 $1.78 per 100g

2 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk TV $4.75 ½ $4.75 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 10 May 2023 - Tuesday 16 May 2023 (week 19)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk TV $1.69 ½ $1.50 N/A

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) TV $2.25 ½ $2.25 N/A

3 Tamar Valley Yoghurt 700g (POT) TV $3.75 ½ $3.75 54¢ per 100g

4 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk TV $4.75 ½ $4.75 N/A

Page 2
1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L Digital $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

2 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g Press $1.69 ½ $1.50 N/A

3 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g Press $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

4 Red Bull Energy Drink 8 x 250mL $11.00 ½ $10.99 $5.50 per 1L

5 Thins Potato Chips 120-175g Digital $2.49 ½ $2.40 N/A

Page 3
1 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L Digital $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

2 Sard OxyPlus 1kg $4.51 ½ $4.49 $4.49 per 1kg

3 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL Press $4.75 ½ $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

4 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 350mL $4.51 ½ $4.49 $1.28 per 100mL

Page 4 - Meat &  Produce
1 Royal Gala Apples (Produce) Press $3.80kg N/A

2 Sweet Potatoes (Produce) Press $2.50kg N/A

3 Broccolini (Produce) $2.50bun N/A

4 JC's Quality Outback Mix 500g (Produce) $1.90 $9.99ea $19.98 per 1kg

5 Lamb Legs Half (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

6 Scottsdale Pork Meaty Pork Ribs (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

7 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) $39.99kg N/A

8 Ingham's Bagged Whole Chicken (Meat) $6.99kg N/A

Page 5 - Deli & Bakery
1 Tibaldi Diced Lean Bacon (2.5kg) (Deli) Press $9.99kg N/A

2 Pandani Double Smoked Ham (Deli) $16.99kg N/A

3 Ingham's Chicken Drumsticks (Deli) $5.99kg N/A

4 Ingham's Chicken Kebabs 70g (Carton of 40) (Deli) $1.49ea $21.29 per 1kg

5 Mission Wraps/Mini Wraps 6/8pk Press $1.40 $3.99 N/A

6 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties/Sausage Rolls 2pk (POT) $2.30 $6.49 N/A

7 Central Cake Co French Vanilla/Jelly Slice Singles 150/155g (POT) $0.70 $2.99 N/A

8 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $0.80 $3.59 N/A

Page 6 - LPE
1 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g LPE $2.75 N/A

2 Uncle Tobys Le Snak 6pk LPE $4.39 $3.33 per 100g

3 Morning Sun Muesli 650g LPE $4.49 69¢ per 100g

4 Betta Milk Full Cream 2L LPE $4.29 $2.15 per 1L

5 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $4.99 $1.56 per 100g

6 Pampas Bulk Puff Pastry 1.6kg LPE $7.00 44¢ per 100g

Page 7 - LPE
1 Oreo Biscuits Family Pack 370g LPE $4.49 $1.21 per 100g

2 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL LPE $11.99 83¢ per 1L

3 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L LPE $2.19 $1.99 per 1L

4 Samba Firelighters 36pk LPE $3.75 10¢ per 1ea
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 10 May 2023 - Tuesday 16 May 2023 (week 19)

5 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $3.50 N/A

6 Fancy Feast Cat Food 85g LPE $1.60 $1.88 per 100g

Page 8  
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L TV $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 10 x 375mL $4.65 $9.35 $2.49 per 1L

3 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $1.60 $2.40 $4.00 per 1L

4 Mount Franklin Lightly Sparkling Spring Water 1.25L $1.10 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

5 Arnott's High Tea 400g/Cream Favourites 500g $1.76 $4.79 N/A

6 Pascall Confectionery Bags 150-280g/Cadbury Bites 110-150g $0.51 $3.49 N/A

7 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz 225/250g $0.75 $2.75 N/A

8 Twisties/Burger Rings/Toobs/Cheetos 125-270g $1.81 $3.49 N/A

Page 8 - Cadbury Family Block Side Panel  
9 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  (feat. New Lines) TV $2.21 $3.29 N/A

Page 9  
1 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $1.16 $2.99 N/A

2 Fantastic Noodles Cup 70g/Bowl 85g $0.46 $1.49 N/A

3 Safcol Responsibly Fished Tuna 425g $0.70 $4.49 $10.56 per 1kg

4 Zafarelli Pasta 500g LPE $1.75 35¢ per 100g

5 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $2.51 $3.49 N/A

6 Grinders Coffee 1kg $10.49 $24.50 $2.45 per 100g

7 Cadbury Drinking Chocolate 250g $0.96 $3.69 $1.48 per 100g

8 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g Press $7.01 $18.99 $3.80 per 100g

Page 9 - Mother's Day Side Panel  
9 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 450g Digital $9.86 >½ $7.99 $1.78 per 100g

10 Cadbury Dairy Milk Gift Box 220g $6.00 ½ $5.99 $2.72 per 100g

11 Cripps Premium Shortbread 200g (POT) $0.60 $4.39 $2.20 per 100g

Page 10  
1 Golden North Simply Indulge Ice Cream 2L/Giant Twin Ice Cream 5pk $2.00 $7.99 N/A

2 Sara Lee Danish 400g/Sticky Date Pudding 475g $1.60 $6.99 N/A

3 Ingham Frozen Chicken Schnitzel 400g $1.66 $8.99 $22.48 per 1kg

4 McCain Pizza Slices 600g $2.60 $7.99 $1.33 per 100g

5 Flora Spread 500g $1.50 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

6 Tibaldi Signature Ham off the Bone 120g $1.51 $3.49 $29.08 per 1kg

7 Devondale Shredded Cheese 600g $3.00 $9.99 $16.65 per 1kg

8 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 250g $1.51 $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

9 La Famiglia Traditional Garlic Bread 400g $1.00 $3.99 $1.00 per 100g

10 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $0.75 $1.75 $1.17 per 100g

Page 11  
1 Nivea Aerosol Deodorant 250mL $4.25 ½ $4.25 $1.70 per 100mL

2 First Response Pregnancy Instream 1pk $2.01 $6.99 $6.99 per 1ea

3 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 18pk Digital $5.00 $9.99 31¢ per 100sh

4 Palmolive Liquid Hand Wash Foam Pump 250mL $0.96 $2.99 $1.20 per 100mL

5 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 3pk $1.50 $5.99 N/A

6 My Dog Canned Dog Food 400g $0.90 $2.49 62¢ per 100g

7 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $1.30 $4.49 37¢ per 100g

8 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg Press $2.00 $5.49 55¢ per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 10 May 2023 - Tuesday 16 May 2023 (week 19)

9 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $0.90 $2.10 53¢ per 100g

Page 12 - Sweet Potato Pikelet Recipe  
1 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g Digital $1.60 $2.99 52¢ per 100g

2 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L Digital $0.86 $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

Page 13 - Inova Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Nyal Paracetamol 500Mg Tabs 20'S $1.00 $2.49 12¢ per 1ea

2 Nyal Gentle Nasal Spray Saline 30mL LPE $7.99 $2663.33 per 100mL

3 Nyal Decongestant Tablets 24pk LPE $9.49 40¢ per 1ea
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 10 May 2023 - Tuesday 16 May 2023 (week 19)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk TV ½ $1.50 N/A

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) TV ½ $2.25 N/A

3 Tamar Valley Yoghurt 700g (POT) TV ½ $3.75 54¢ per 100g

4 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk TV ½ $4.75 N/A

Page 2
1 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 450g Digital >½ $7.99 $1.78 per 100g

2 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g Press ½ $1.00 N/A

3 Red Bull Energy Drink 8 x 250mL ½ $10.99 $5.50 per 1L

4 Thins Potato Chips 120-175g Digital ½ $2.40 N/A

5 Campbell's Real Stock 1L Digital ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

6 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g Press ½ $1.50 N/A

7 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL Press ½ $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

8 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L Digital ½ $9.99 N/A

Page 2 - Cadbury Family Block Side Panel
9 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  (feat. New Lines) TV $3.29 N/A

Page 3
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L TV $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 10 x 375mL $9.35 $2.49 per 1L

3 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $2.40 $4.00 per 1L

4 Arnott's High Tea 400g/Cream Favourites 500g $4.79 N/A

5 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz 225/250g $2.75 N/A

6 Pascall Confectionery Bags 150-280g/Cadbury Bites 110-150g $3.49 N/A

7 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L Digital $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

8 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g Digital $2.99 52¢ per 100g

9 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g Press $18.99 $3.80 per 100g

10 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 18pk Digital $9.99 31¢ per 100sh

11 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $4.49 37¢ per 100g

12 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg Press $5.49 55¢ per 100g

Page 4 
1 Royal Gala Apples (Produce) Press $3.80kg N/A

2 Sweet Potatoes (Produce) Press $2.50kg N/A

3 JC's Quality Outback Mix 500g (Produce) $9.99ea $19.98 per 1kg

4 Mission Wraps/Mini Wraps 6/8pk Press $3.99 N/A

5 Flora Spread 500g $3.99 80¢ per 100g

6 Devondale Shredded Cheese 600g $9.99 $16.65 per 1kg

7 La Famiglia Traditional Garlic Bread 400g $3.99 $1.00 per 100g

8 Golden North Simply Indulge Ice Cream 2L/Giant Twin Ice Cream 5pk $7.99 N/A

9 McCain Pizza Slices 600g $7.99 $1.33 per 100g

10 Ingham Frozen Chicken Schnitzel 400g $8.99 $22.48 per 1kg

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g LPE $2.75 N/A

2 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L LPE $2.19 $1.99 per 1L

3 Uncle Tobys Le Snak 6pk LPE $4.39 $3.33 per 100g

4 Betta Milk Full Cream 2L LPE $4.29 $2.15 per 1L

5 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $4.99 $1.56 per 100g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 10 May 2023 - Tuesday 16 May 2023 (week 19)

6 Pampas Bulk Puff Pastry 1.6kg LPE $7.00 44¢ per 100g

7 Fancy Feast Cat Food 85g LPE $1.60 $1.88 per 100g

Page 6 - Sweet Potato Pikelet Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g Digital $2.99 52¢ per 100g

2 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L Digital $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

Page 7 - Inova Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Nyal Paracetamol 500Mg Tabs 20'S $2.49 12¢ per 1ea

2 Nyal Gentle Nasal Spray Saline 30mL LPE $7.99 $2663.33 per 100mL

3 Nyal Decongestant Tablets 24pk LPE $9.49 40¢ per 1ea
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 10 May 2023 - Tuesday 16 May 2023 (week 19)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 !Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg $5.49 55¢ per 100g

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) TV $2.25 N/A

3 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  (feat. New Lines) TV $3.29 N/A

4 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 450g Digital $7.99 $1.78 per 100g

5 Campbell's Real Stock 1L Digital $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

6 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L TV $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

7 Continental Classics Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g $1.50 N/A

8 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk TV $1.50 N/A

9 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 18pk Digital $9.99 31¢ per 100sh

10 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g $1.00 N/A

11 Mission Wraps/Mini Wraps 6/8pk $3.99 N/A

12 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 900mL $4.75 53¢ per 100mL

13 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g $18.99 $3.80 per 100g

14 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk TV $4.75 N/A

15 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L Digital $9.99 N/A

16 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L Digital $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

17 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g Digital $2.99 52¢ per 100g

18 Tamar Valley Yoghurt 700g (POT) TV $3.75 54¢ per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 10 May 2023 - Tuesday 16 May 2023 (week 19)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $3.50 N/A

2 Arnott's High Tea 400g/Cream Favourites 500g $4.79 N/A

3 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz 225/250g $2.75 N/A

4 Betta Milk Full Cream 2L LPE $4.29 $2.15 per 1L

5 Cadbury Dairy Milk Gift Box 220g $5.99 $2.72 per 100g

6 Cadbury Drinking Chocolate 250g $3.69 $1.48 per 100g

7 Central Cake Co French Vanilla/Jelly Slice Singles 150/155g (POT) $2.99 N/A

8 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 10 x 375mL $9.35 $2.49 per 1L

9 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $3.59 N/A

10 Cripps Premium Shortbread 200g (POT) $4.39 $2.20 per 100g

11 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $1.75 $1.17 per 100g

12 Devondale Shredded Cheese 600g $9.99 $16.65 per 1kg

13 Fancy Feast Cat Food 85g LPE $1.60 $1.88 per 100g

14 Fantastic Noodles Cup 70g/Bowl 85g $1.49 N/A

15 First Response Pregnancy Instream 1pk $6.99 $6.99 per 1ea

16 Flora Spread 500g $3.99 80¢ per 100g

17 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL LPE $11.99 83¢ per 1L

18 Golden North Simply Indulge Ice Cream 2L/Giant Twin Ice Cream 5pk $7.99 N/A

19 Grinders Coffee 1kg $24.50 $2.45 per 100g

20 Ingham Frozen Chicken Schnitzel 400g $8.99 $22.48 per 1kg

21 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 3pk $5.99 N/A

22 La Famiglia Traditional Garlic Bread 400g $3.99 $1.00 per 100g

23 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 250g $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

24 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $2.99 N/A

25 McCain Pizza Slices 600g $7.99 $1.33 per 100g

26 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $3.49 N/A

27 Morning Sun Muesli 650g LPE $4.49 69¢ per 100g

28 Mount Franklin Lightly Sparkling Spring Water 1.25L $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

29 My Dog Canned Dog Food 400g $2.49 62¢ per 100g

30 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties/Sausage Rolls 2pk (POT) $6.49 N/A

31 Nivea Aerosol Deodorant 250mL $4.25 $1.70 per 100mL

32 Nyal Decongestant Tablets 24pk LPE $9.49 40¢ per 1ea

33 Nyal Gentle Nasal Spray Saline 30mL LPE $7.99 $2663.33 per 100mL

34 Nyal Paracetamol 500Mg Tabs 20'S $2.49 12¢ per 1ea

35 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $4.99 $1.56 per 100g

36 Oreo Biscuits Family Pack 370g LPE $4.49 $1.21 per 100g

37 Palmolive Liquid Hand Wash Foam Pump 250mL $2.99 $1.20 per 100mL

38 Pampas Bulk Puff Pastry 1.6kg LPE $7.00 44¢ per 100g

39 Pascall Confectionery Bags 150-280g/Cadbury Bites 110-150g $3.49 N/A

40 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $4.49 37¢ per 100g

41 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $2.40 $4.00 per 1L

42 Red Bull Energy Drink 8 x 250mL $10.99 $5.50 per 1L

43 Safcol Responsibly Fished Tuna 425g $4.49 $10.56 per 1kg

44 Samba Firelighters 36pk LPE $3.75 10¢ per 1ea

45 Sara Lee Danish 400g/Sticky Date Pudding 475g $6.99 N/A

46 Sard OxyPlus 1kg $4.49 $4.49 per 1kg
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Catalogue

Wednesday 10 May 2023 - Tuesday 16 May 2023 (week 19)

47 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L LPE $2.19 $1.99 per 1L

48 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g LPE $2.75 N/A

49 Tibaldi Signature Ham off the Bone 120g $3.49 $29.08 per 1kg

50 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 350mL $4.49 $1.28 per 100mL

51 Twisties/Burger Rings/Toobs/Cheetos 125-270g $3.49 N/A

52 Uncle Tobys Le Snak 6pk LPE $4.39 $3.33 per 100g

53 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $2.10 53¢ per 100g

54 Zafarelli Pasta 500g LPE $1.75 35¢ per 100g
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